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5
10:20

1100 m
14.658 €

Flach

Shannon Dillon Handicap
Rennpreis: 14.658 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1100

Box: 13
ML: 25,0

61.00

Bold Prophet
5j. b W (Divine Prophet - Cathay Belle)

Trainer: J Martin
Besitzer: J C Martin & W S Martin

Cassey Martinan

34.261 €
05.10 Geraldton 5 57.0 1110 14.533 K Yuill Mia Gusto, Admiral Husson, Sauvegarde
28.04 Geraldton 6 59.0 1200 13.322 Cassey Martinan Glass Off, Copping Points, Bigdayonit
22.04 Ascot 6 55.5 1000 36.332 W Pike Land Of Valens, Harmika, Debit Credit
16.04 Geraldton 1 57.5 1200 16.652 6,6 Austin Galati Bold Prophet, Mombasa, Secret Identity
08.04 Dongara 1 58.5 1100 7.267 Austin Galati Bold Prophet, Glass Off, Hell Raider

2
Box: 3
ML: 25,0

60.50

Compak
4j. br W (Snippetson - Magical Memories)

Trainer: Malcolm Mackenzie
Besitzer: M T Mackenzie

W R Davis

2022: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €26.729 €
05.10 Geraldton 4 56.5 1110 14.533 W R Davis Mia Gusto, Admiral Husson, Sauvegarde
23.09 Mt Magnet 1 59.0 1000 8.478 Zephen Johnston-Porte Compak, Raging Beauty, Timely Advice
16.09 Carnarvon 5 57.0 1200 10.294 Ava Catarino Sorais, King Kauri, Second Choice
03.09 Carnarvon 4 57.0 1200 10.294 Natasha Faithfull Klondike Kenny, Dashing Image, The Divine
26.08 Junction 7 57.5 1200 9.689 C Haddon Moorumbine, Northern Ruler, Lo Lo Lonhro

3
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

59.50

Luckee Floran
4j. br W (Lucky Street - Western Fever)

Trainer: W R Parker
Besitzer: G S Douglas, Mrs S P Dougla

Peter Knuckey

11.372 €
05.10 Geraldton 4 60.5 1210 14.533 P Knuckey Special Sort, Raging Beauty, Mombasa
23.02 Geraldton 2 59.0 1200 13.322 P Knuckey Pop The Moet, Luckee Floran, Let Them All 
18.12 Geraldton 1 56.5 1210 11.203 P Knuckey Luckee Floran, Schnoots, Ouqburra
08.12 Geraldton 3 56.5 1100 11.203 P Knuckey Wojtek, Lead Guitar, Luckee Floran

4
Box: 5
ML: 10,0

59.00

Juruena Gold
4j. hp W (Star Witness - All Friared Up)

Trainer: G B Spowart
Besitzer: K E Holly, J R Prater, W J Cla

Christopher Nicoll

25.912 €
28.04 Geraldton 3 59.5 1600 13.322 T Turner Sanabeau, Vivarok, Juruena Gold
16.04 Geraldton 1 57.5 1400 13.625 T Turner Juruena Gold, Random Rewards, Ryewood
30.03 Geraldton 2 57.0 1620 11.203 T Turner Vivarok, Juruena Gold, Destructor
19.03 Geraldton 3 57.0 1400 11.203 T Turner Run Teddy Run, Random Rewards, Juruen
26.02 Pinjarra 4 57.0 1600 13.625 5,2 P Harvey Ace Command, Full Of Merit, Lova Session

5
Box: 1
ML: 39,0

58.50

Just Got Paid
4j. hp W (Starspangledbanner - New York Phill

Trainer: J Martin
Besitzer: G Crook & Miss M Manfredini

Natasha Faithfull

16.196 €
05.10 Geraldton 6 59.5 1210 14.533 Natasha Faithfull Special Sort, Raging Beauty, Mombasa
25.05 Northam 10 56.0 1100 16.652 Brayden Gaerth He'sgotwings, Kipitaki, Charcoal Chaos
07.05 Kalgoorlie 5 59.0 1100 13.322 5,1 C Johnston-Porter Princess Chunk, Boozeroo, Kelly's Li Za Lu
15.04 Kalgoorlie 2 57.0 1100 13.322 Brayden Gaerth Total Lockdown, Just Got Paid, Boozeroo
07.04 Kalgoorlie 1 56.0 1200 11.203 Brayden Gaerth Just Got Paid, Flying The Flag, Northern Su

6
Box: 11

58.50

Pop The Moet
6j. b W (Alfred Nobel - Another Cowlgirl)

Trainer: R K Cowl
Besitzer: C L Parker, Mrs A G Cowl, Mi

Luke Campbell

31.148 €
19.03 Geraldton 6 60.0 1100 13.322 6,4 K Cross Mocha Dream, Justa Lil Faith, Copping Poin
04.03 Geraldton 5 59.0 1200 13.322 K Cross Oristano, Copping Points, Demeritise
23.02 Geraldton 1 58.0 1200 13.322 K Cross Pop The Moet, Luckee Floran, Let Them All 
12.02 Geraldton 2 56.5 1100 13.322 7,5 K Cross Pure Dynamite, Pop The Moet, Justa Lil Fait
25.01 Geraldton 3 58.5 1100 13.322 P Edwards Yes Miss Jane, Mystic Love, Pop The Moet

7
B

Box: 12
ML: 78,0

58.50

Sanabeau
5j. b S (Playing God - Sanabresa)

Trainer: R K Cowl
Besitzer: B D Renner, R K Cowl, A J St

Troy Turner

64.891 €
17.05 Belmont Park 7 54.5 1700 16.652 Brayden Gaerth Arcadia Star, Manavendra, Belgrano Belle
28.04 Geraldton 1 56.5 1600 13.322 Brayden Gaerth Sanabeau, Vivarok, Juruena Gold
16.04 Geraldton 5 58.0 1200 16.652 2,2 W Pike Bold Prophet, Mombasa, Secret Identity
30.03 Geraldton 1 56.0 1210 11.203 T Turner Sanabeau, Bold Prophet, Raging Beauty
19.03 Geraldton 3 56.0 1100 11.203 T Turner Ouqburra, Bold Prophet, Sanabeau

8
Box: 10
ML: 16,0

58.00

Ouqburra
5j. b W (Ouqba - Exquisite Fashion)

Trainer: W R Parker
Besitzer: P M Parker, C H Dymond, Mr

Zephen Johnston-Porter

12.849 €
16.04 Geraldton 12 60.0 1200 16.652 18,0 P Knuckey Bold Prophet, Mombasa, Secret Identity
30.03 Geraldton 8 59.0 1210 13.322 P Knuckey Justa Lil Faith, Copping Points, Mocha Drea
19.03 Geraldton 1 58.0 1100 11.203 P Knuckey Ouqburra, Bold Prophet, Sanabeau
23.02 Geraldton 2 58.0 1100 11.203 P Knuckey Queen Tiffany, Ouqburra, Bold Prophet
18.12 Geraldton 3 58.0 1210 11.203 B Rawiller Luckee Floran, Schnoots, Ouqburra

9
Box: 6
ML: 92,0

58.00

Russian Sniper
4j. b W (Snippetson - Russian Playmate)

Trainer: A G Durrant
Besitzer: A G Durrant, G F Durrant, S J

Michael Poy

17.478 €
01.10 Northam 3 58.0 1100 18.166 C Johnston-Porter Catch The Red Eye, Smokey Mountain, Rus
20.09 Belmont Park 10 59.0 1200 18.166 C Johnston-Porter Fast Flicker, She's Imminent, Hide The Oreo
26.08 Belmont Park 5 54.0 1000 36.332 C Johnston-Porter Little Strawberry, Cut The Talk, Valency
23.02 Geraldton 4 57.0 1200 13.322 Brayden Gaerth Pop The Moet, Luckee Floran, Let Them All 
04.02 Geraldton 1 57.0 1100 11.203 Jade Mc Naught Russian Sniper, Bold Prophet, Lead Guitar

10
Box: 8
ML: 12,0

57.50

Raging Beauty
5j. b S (So Secret - Raring To Roar)

Trainer: P G Moses
Besitzer: P G Moses & B Mead

Madi Derrick

28.294 €
05.10 Geraldton 2 58.0 1210 14.533 Madi Derrick Special Sort, Raging Beauty, Mombasa
23.09 Mt Magnet 2 59.0 1000 8.478 S Altieri Compak, Raging Beauty, Timely Advice
16.09 Carnarvon 6 57.0 1200 10.294 Zephen Johnston-Porte Sorais, King Kauri, Second Choice
26.08 Junction 3 59.0 1200 9.083 Natasha Faithfull Set The Scene, Albert, Raging Beauty
21.07 Carnarvon 2 58.5 1400 9.689 Austin Galati Augusta Red, Raging Beauty, Secret Lair

11
Box: 9
ML: 20,0

56.50

Copping Points
6j. br W (Demerit - All Class)

Trainer: G B Delane
Besitzer: S J Wolfe & Dr J M Vujcich

Kyra Yuill

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €45.978 €
17.05 Belmont Park 11 52.5 1200 16.652 Keshaw Dhurun Bonjoy, Imperialize, Climb On Top
28.04 Geraldton 2 55.0 1200 13.322 Austin Galati Glass Off, Copping Points, Bigdayonit
16.04 Geraldton 2 55.0 1400 16.652 Austin Galati Classic Encounter, Copping Points, Mystic L
30.03 Geraldton 2 56.5 1210 13.322 T Turner Justa Lil Faith, Copping Points, Mocha Drea
19.03 Geraldton 3 57.5 1100 13.322 10,0 L Staples Mocha Dream, Justa Lil Faith, Copping Poin

12
Box: 4
ML: 46,0

56.00

Glass Off
6j. b S (Safeguard - Miss Injoy)

Trainer: W R Parker
Besitzer: B R Mitchell, P V Sorgiovanni 

Beaux Banovic-Edwards

2022: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €26.246 €
05.10 Geraldton 9 54.0 1110 14.533 P Knuckey Mia Gusto, Admiral Husson, Sauvegarde
28.04 Geraldton 1 54.0 1200 13.322 P Knuckey Glass Off, Copping Points, Bigdayonit
16.04 Geraldton 4 55.0 1200 16.652 36,0 P Edwards Bold Prophet, Mombasa, Secret Identity
08.04 Dongara 2 55.5 1100 7.267 P Edwards Bold Prophet, Glass Off, Hell Raider
19.03 Geraldton 5 55.0 1100 13.322 24,0 P Edwards Mocha Dream, Justa Lil Faith, Copping Poin
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5
10:20

1100 m
14.658 €

Flach

Shannon Dillon Handicap
Rennpreis: 14.658 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

13
Box: 2

54.00

Datalka
6j. b W (I'm All The Talk - Dawinner)

Trainer: A J Voigt
Besitzer: A J Voigt, Mrs T J Voigt, C W

Reserviste

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €40.802 €
11.03 Mingenew 6 55.0 1400 7.267 S Altieri Galiba, Bangcrash, Justa Lil Faith
04.03 Geraldton 7 55.0 1200 13.322 Kate Witten Oristano, Copping Points, Demeritise
23.02 Geraldton 3 55.0 1400 13.322 L Staples Brisance, Speed Bubble, Datalka
04.02 Geraldton 3 55.0 1200 13.322 L Staples Jeanella, King's Wench, Datalka
24.11 Northam 11 52.5 1600 16.652 Victoria Corver Surveillance, Mystery Island, Great Fortune

Wettstar - Tipp:Luckee Floran (3) - Russian Sniper (9) - Just Got Paid (5) - Pop The Moet (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


